PURCHASE ORDER

MUNICIPALITY OF CABATUAN, ILOILO

Supplier	r: JUN	JUNIOR V. HARDWARE Bermejo St., Cabatuan, Iloilo Tel. No. (033) 333-0883		P.O. No. Date: Mode of Procurement:		2023-07-0077 July 4, 2023 Public Bidding	
Address:	_						
Gentelen					June	19, 2023	
			fice the following articles to the terms and conditions co	ntained herein:			
Place of	Delive	y: Brgy	. Ito Sur, Cabatuan, Iloilo				
			(10) days upon receipt of approved Notice to procee		-I D	- 14- C	
Cabatuai			ocurement of Materials for the Widening of School Gate at	t ito Elementary Scho	oi, Brg	y. Ito Sur,	
Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Description	Unit Cost		Total Cost	
1	30	bags	Portland Cement, Type 1, 40kgs., Premium (Federal)	210.00		6,300.00	
2	4	cu.m.	Screened Gravel, 3/4"	1,100.00		4,400.00	
3	3	cu.m.	Washed Sand, S1	1,100.00		3,300.00	
4	24	length	12mmØ x 6m RSB, Standard	211.00		5,064.00	
5	16	length	10mmØ x 6m RSB, Standard	147.00		2,352.00	
6	1	length	16mmØ x 6m RSB, Plain, Standard	373.00		373.00	
7	5	length	2"Ø G.I. Pipe, Sch. 40 Local	1,500.00		7,500.00	
8	1	length	¾"Ø G.I. Pipe, Sch. 40, Local	463.00		463.00	
9	12	kgs	Welding Rod, E6013, 2.5mmØ (Soudoweld)	120.00		1,440.00	
10	2	box	4"Ø Steel Cutting Disc, 10's (Tailin)	450.00		900.00	
11	11	kgs	#16 G.I. Tie Wire	70.00		770.00	
12	1	рс	Padlock, Big, Heavy Duty	585.00		585.00	
13	2	sheets	3/8" x 4' x 8' Marine Plywood	725.00		1,450.00	
14	26	length	1/4" x 1" x 20' Angle Bar, Standard	586.00		15,236.00	
			nothing follows				
				Tota	P	50,133.00	
[Amour	nt in w	ords] Fi	ifty Thousand One Hundred Thirty Three Peso	S			
In cas	e of fa	lure to m	nake full delivery with in the time specified above a pen	alty of one-tenth (1/1	0) of c	nne	
			delay should be imposed.	any or one-tenth (17)	0) 01 0	nic .	
				Very truly	vours		
				11 000	e		
				ELIZALDA G	PUE	M.D.	
				Authorize	-	or	
Confor	me:			Authorize	Jin		

JUNIOR V HARDWARE
Signature over printed name
67-64-262-3
Date